
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #4

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

SAM BOYD STADIUM - LAS VEGAS, NV

ROUND 16 OF 16 - MAY 5, 2007

Dave Coombs East-West Shootout

LAS VEGAS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1W R. Villopoto  623.1751

58 J. Hill  523.9432

577 M. Davalos  1123.9563

24 J. Grant  1023.9794

338 J. Lawrence  1024.0645

102 C. Gosselaar  1124.1616

74 K. Partridge  724.7827

141 S. Boniface  724.8258

630 M. Lemoine  924.8429

73 J. Weimer  424.88210

240 B. Graham  525.01911

34 T. Adams  425.03012

622 K. Cunningham  925.09313

100 J. Hansen  525.49014

138 M. Lapaglia  825.51515

81 A. Chatfield  825.57016

84 M. Willard  325.65417

294 R. Grantom  626.05518

177 C. Blose  627.52119

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1W R. Villopoto  529.7261

102 C. Gosselaar  1230.4762

577 M. Davalos  1130.5473

58 J. Hill  730.5764

73 J. Weimer  630.7225

24 J. Grant  530.7816

338 J. Lawrence  1031.1667

74 K. Partridge  731.2718

630 M. Lemoine  531.9119

100 J. Hansen  931.92810

240 B. Graham  332.24611

138 M. Lapaglia  832.25812

81 A. Chatfield  1032.55113

34 T. Adams  532.55214

141 S. Boniface  732.55915

622 K. Cunningham  632.61216

84 M. Willard  432.79517

294 R. Grantom  433.75318

177 C. Blose  534.19119

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

58 J. Hill  515.2911

1W R. Villopoto  215.4842

102 C. Gosselaar  715.4963

73 J. Weimer  815.5854

338 J. Lawrence  315.6595

100 J. Hansen  315.6856

24 J. Grant  515.7577

577 M. Davalos  1115.7648

74 K. Partridge  715.9859

630 M. Lemoine  516.02310

138 M. Lapaglia  216.02811

34 T. Adams  316.05912

240 B. Graham  1116.16913

141 S. Boniface  216.25914

622 K. Cunningham  616.35215

177 C. Blose  316.39316

84 M. Willard  416.47217

81 A. Chatfield  616.47318

294 R. Grantom  617.38619
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